PIXI
PETITE APERTURE DOWNLIGHT SPECIFICATIONS
3740 Wiliam St, Burnaby, BC V5C 3H7 Phone: +1 (604) 294-2334 Toll free: +1 (877) 294-2334 Fax: +1 (604) 294-2126
@PREMIER Lighting. All right reserved. Product design and development is an ongoing process by PREMIER Lighting. We reserve the right to
change specifications. Contact PREMIER for the latest product information or visit www.premierlight.ca for more.
Last update: June 27, 2026
1Page of 14
DESCRIPTION

Last update: June 27, 2026
12Page of 14
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
EXAMPLE: PIXI-P171736-6W-IP20-30K-30-V-BV
PIXI -P1736 -6W -IP20 -30K -30   -V  -BV
Series Model Wattage IP Rating
SERIES MODEL WATTAGE
(LUMINOUS FLUX) IP RATING CCT BEAM ANGLE DIMMING FINISH COLOR
PIXI
P1736 6W (343.68Lm) IP20
27K: 2700K
30K: 3000K
40K: 4000K
19: 19°
30: 30°
V: 1-10V
T: Triac
N: None
BL: Black
WH: White
MB: Matt Black
BV: Brushed Varnish
LB: Light Bronze
DB: Dark Bronze
P1946 5W (338.15Lm) IP44
27K: 2700K
30K: 3000K
40K: 4000K
15: 15°
24: 24°
36: 36°
50: 50°
V: 1-10V
T: Triac
N: None
BL: Black
WH: White
MB: Matt Black
BV: Brushed Varnish
LB: Light Bronze
DB: Dark Bronze
P0962 6W (480Lm) IP54
27K: 2700K
30K: 3000K
40K: 4000K
24: 24°
36: 36°
V: 1-10V
T: Triac
N: None
BL: Black
WH: White
PA2246 5W (317.83Lm) IP44
27K: 2700K
30K: 3000K
40K: 4000K
15: 15°
24: 24°
36: 36°
50: 50°
V: 1-10V
T: Triac
N: None
BL: Black
WH: White
MB: Matt Black
BV: Brushed Varnish
LB: Light Bronze
DB: Dark Bronze
PA1062 6W (480Lm) IP54
27K: 2700K
30K: 3000K
40K: 4000K